
UPPER CLATFORD PARISH 
COUNCIL BUDGET 25/26   

Expenditure Budget 25/26   

Office Exp £400.00   

Clerk Salary £13,700.00   

Training £500.00   

Insurance £1,645.00   

Audit Charges £750.00   

Subs (HALC) £800.00   

Legal Fees £1,000.00   

Village Hall Hire £400.00   

Section 137 £200.00   

Grounds Maintenance £10,654.00   

SID/DEFIB £400.00   

Chairman's Allowance £300.00   

Data Protection & Website Fees £200.00   

Footpaths £100.00   

Dog Bins/bins £1,800.00   

Street Lighting £3,000.00   

Pavilion Utilities - refundable UCYFC) £1,100.00   

Sportsfield Grounds Maintenance 
(UCYFC) £5,443.00   

Play Park Equipment £500.00   

Events/Public Meets £300.00   

Chalk Pit Costs (Maintain) 28,000.00   

Chalk Pit Project 0.00   

Tree Maintenance £4,000.00   

Contingency £0.00   

     
     

TOTALS £75,192.00   

   

   

   

   

Income 

Budgeted 
Income 25/26   

Precept  £42,041.03   

Bank Interest £1,700.00   



Chalk Pit Income £0.00   

Chalk Pit Project Grants £0.00   

VAT refund £5,000.00   

UCYFC Refund costs (utilities and grounds)* £4,150.00   

Village Hall - grass £226.00   

Sub Total    

    

    

Grand Total £53,117.03   
     
     

      

EARMARKS / RESERVES     

Playground Maintenance £12,000.00   

Pavilion £2,000.00   

Chalk Pit Demolition £20,000.00   

Reserves £5,000.00   

     

TOTAL EARMARK £39,000.00   

   
 


